04/29/16
© 2016
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
HOUSING - Low profile, durable die-cast, aluminum construction, providing a reliable
weather-tight seal.
LEDS - Features an array of select, mid-power, high brightness, high efficiency LED chips;

BLK - Black
Light SourceDistribution1
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
CRUS SC LED HO 50 UE WHT
VLW - Very Low Watt
LW - Low Watt
SS - Super Saver
HO - High Output
VHO - Very High Output
Drive Current
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
Retrofit Panels - EC / ECTA / SCF to CRU, for 16" Deck Panel 525946
Retrofit Panels - ECTA / SCF to CRU, for 12" Deck Panel 530281
Retrofit 2x2 Cover Panel Blank (no holes) 357282
Retrofit RIC Cover Panel Blank (no holes) 354702
Description Order Number
Kit - Hole Plugs and Silicone (enough for 25 retrofits)1 1320540
1- Consists of (25) 7/8" hole plugs and (1) 10.3 oz tube of RTV
Options
None
FOOTNOTES:
1- AC distribution utilizes a reflector which alters the look from a standard S distribution.
LED CANOPY LIGHT - LEGACYTM (CRUS)
VLW - Very Low Watt
LW - Low Watt
SS - Super Saver
LIGHT OUTPUT - CRUS
Co
ol
 W
hi
te
8842 –
10871 8746
13554 11518
 79 –
 88 83
 114 111
 112 –
 124 105
 119 104
 Lumens Watts LPW
SC AC SC AC  SC AC
18633 –
 22418 17262
 132 –
 159 157
 141 –
 141 110
HO - High Output
VHO - Very High Output
DIMENSIONS
7 1/8”
(181 mm)
7/8”
(22 mm)
15 15/16”
(404 mm)
15 15/16”
(404 mm)